APPLICATION EXAMPLE
Wireline Connection
Wireless Connection
R3000 Quad Base Station Data Center
Remote
Machine Access
Oil and Gas
Monitoring

IEC 61000-4-5 (Surge) Level 3
IEC 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model PN Category Wi-Fi GNSS Frequency Bands*
Country/
Region
Certifications
(*In progress)
R3000-QLB
B019001
-
- -
- EMEA CE
B019002  -
R3000-Q4LB
B019727
Cat 4
- - 4G: LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
LTE TDD: B40
3G: WCDMA: B1/B2/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
Oceania,
South America
RCM, CRC, URSEC
B019728  -
B019730  GPS South America CRC, URSEC
B019738 - -
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20
LTE TDD: B38/B40/B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B3/B8
EMEA CE, TRA, UKCA
B019739  -
* For more information about frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.